TH27EEETHHEE
(ER27FE1A1BMISEM27412A31BFT)
# H
I EEImE
1 ZR|S®
Aeg 260, 400
ESBERER 1, 700, 400
BPESAZDSR 295,400 2,256, 200
2 ER%FHE
SERESE 15,175,936 15,175,936
3 ERWReES
ZHERMBIKE 0 i
4 FEWE
REEEFARICET IHELESE 3, 440, 692
BEORERE 5, 584, 100
EEfFE. AREECHET 5 HRpHITEE 1,038, 371
EEofik - £ - LEICET2RERRE, BEREE 0
BRI T 2B EEREFEEE 6, 000
EANMIBANTBEROBLIN TV LIREORRHEEZSEE 0
Ay A, AERUEEREORE., RUERUBH ALY 1,336, 921
IR iERk R OB & T REER DR E 0
Ly MR DER - L OBGIRTTHE 917, 188 12, 343, 272
5 ZofioR
Z Dl 38, 483
THALE 733 39, 216
BENEE (A) 29, 814, 624
I K|FEEA
1 Egg
(1) \Nh&
HwEFY 8, 689, 285
BEE 512,780
EERAR 1, 088, 823
BHIELER 0
ARE 10, 290, 888
(2) 2@
5& kR 1, 240, 053
EH{E 232,011
EELE 264, 520
BRESTR 1,119, 286
ERGLE 87,123
THER 218, 910
AR E 3, 756, 937
HKENAR 481, 050
Pt 154 176, 281
KEfE AF 130, 428
SRATEL 367, 044
¥EBTAR 173,874
RIGREAEH 449, 556
E#ER 14, 906
BIEHE 199, 992
REZEAR 351, 870
HEESE 33, 286
ERHELR 19, 076
FRI&ER 89, 540
BESE 46,218
HER 10, 000
XihFEcE 12, 304
ik 58, 200
MR 6, 240

ERENPOE ATSUBASA
(Bifi: M)



Z OiERRE
R

2 EFEHE
(1) A%
HhEFY
EmER
EHEAER
A&

(2) EofhnRE
HRF &
AEIEAR
SeER

b STRCER -
2Bk
BHER
R
fEkR
FIRIE%
y—2¥
BmER
FRE A mR
HRER
HEES R
FEREESR
EERER
BELR
ERR

B3

BEE
FEHR
KHFEHR
HBAR

3

£ OMERE
FEEH
BRRAH (B)
LEE B (A—B)

m &R
1 BEEREFRDS
BEMRAEE (C)

IV &#EHRHA
1 RFEHEBEER
BEARAR (D)

OUWECRHERBRE (A-B+C-D)
QRIHIRE kR 2

RYRBIERMER (D+@)

FER27EEERHEE
(ER27FE1A1BILER27E12A31BFET)

592, 500
102, 776
40, 040

351, 600
41, 830
15, 327
11, 340

408, 024

4,500
5,100
67,518
11,516

131, 670
19, 077
11, 340

201, 208
25, 242
53, 499
17, 960

9, 838
15, 091
540
99, 440
20, 000
836

8, 600
11, 053

9, 538, 7056

19, 829, 593

735, 316

1,542, 149

2, 2717, 465

22,107, 058
1, 707, 566

7,707, 566

Al1,721,751

5, 985, 815

P2ENPOE ATSUBASA
(BifHI:M)



